
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Capstone Park, Chatham on 27/10/2007

Under 17 Men 5000m Under 17 Men
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 385 Frank Kilama BEX 16:53 Club Points Points
2 152 Michael Mason TON 17:14 1 Tonbridge AC 9 5
3 150 Sebastian Harding TON 17:23 2 Cambridge Harriers 41 4
4 146 Andrew Combs TON 17:30 3 Ashford AC 43 3
5 148 James Darby TON 17:46 4 Kent AC 55 2
6 171 Sam Murphy CAM 18:01 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 67 1
7 300 William Funnell ASH 18:05
8 593 Andrew Cope IEK 18:32
9 501 Jason Prickett IEK 18:36 Under 17 Men
10 320 Alfred Grimsey KEN 18:37 First 3 to Score Running Totals
11 154 Kurt Wolfe TON 18:42 Club Points
12 232 Cameron Ward BLA 18:47 1 Tonbridge AC 12 (18)
13 323 Jeremy Holt KEN 18:48 2 Cambridge Harriers 10 (74)
14 591 Jack Bovey TON 18:56 3 Medway and Maidstone AC 6 (112)
15 302 Lloyd Worsley ASH 18:56 4 Ashford AC 5 (109)
16 489 Joe Green MED 18:59 5 Kent AC 5 (118)
17 174 Robert MacDonald CAM 19:00 6 Dartford Harriers 4 (50)
18 173 Alistair MacDonald CAM 19:07 7 Bexley AC 1 (66)
19 147 James Cotterill TON 19:13
20 389 Philip Butler DAR 19:22
21 304 Richard Dacher ASH 19:48
22 299 Joshua Freemont ASH 20:00
23 493 Nathan Wilkins MED 20:08
24 151 Alex Hookway TON 20:24
25 390 Steven Caller DAR 20:24
26 536 Jamie Bailey TRR 20:24
27 568 Neil Woodfine TON 20:44
28 494 Ryan Worsley MED 20:54
29 381 Stephen Carter BEX 20:56
30 605 Dylan Jones ASH 22:35
31 490 James Hasselby MED 22:56
32 322 Quasar Mays KEN 23:09
33 491 John Salter MED 24:48



U17 Men Current 20 Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 385 Frank Kilama BEX 1 1 2(2)
2 150 Sebastian Harding TON 2 3 5(2)
2 152 Michael Mason TON 3 2 5(2)
4 146 Andrew Combs TON 7 4 11(2)
5 148 James Darby TON 9 5 14(2)
5 171 Sam Murphy CAM 8 6 14(2)
7 154 Kurt Wolfe TON 4 11 15(2)
8 320 Alfred Grimsey KEN 11 10 21(2)
9 501 Jason Prickett IEK 13 9 22(2)
10 300 William Funnell ASH 16 7 23(2)
11 489 Joe Green MED 18 16 34(2)
12 147 James Cotterill TON 19 19 38(2)
12 173 Alistair MacDonald CAM 20 18 38(2)
14 174 Robert MacDonald CAM 22 17 39(2)
15 389 Philip Butler DAR 25 20 45(2)
16 151 Alex Hookway TON 24 24 48(2)
17 493 Nathan Wilkins MED 28 23 51(2)
18 568 Neil Woodfine TON 29 27 56(2)
19 490 James Hasselby MED 26 31 57(2)
19 536 Jamie Bailey TRR 31 26 57(2)


